
State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score

MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            A   25 24 25 25 99

CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             A   23 24 24 25 96

MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W         A   23 24 20 24 91

MA 18 50314    FARRELL JR VINCENT R      A   20 20 21 20 81

MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          B   23 24 24 23 94

MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J             B   24 23 22 24 93

MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               B   21 22 25 25 93

MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           B   24 22 24 23 93

MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          B   22 24 24 22 92

MA 85 02107    RUSSELL DAVID J           B   21 23 23 25 92

MA 91 02076    MARRAMA PHIL M            B   21 23 22 24 90

RI 01 13225    RUGGIERI JOHN M           B   20 23 24 22 89

MA 16 27931    BABINCSAK WILLIAM         B   21 21 23 24 89

MA 10 14169    MONAHAN THOMAS A          B   22 23 22 21 88

RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             B   21 22 19 23 85

MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            B   20 19 23 21 83

MA 18 50317    BABINCSAK MARK S          B   19 20 14 16 69

ME 15 13999    BREYTENBACH CAREL J       C   22 22 25 25 94

MA 98 00792    MORGAVIO PETER J          C   23 24 24 23 94

MA 11 13614    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S        C   23 22 22 23 90

MA 91 03813    CHARRON SR ANDRE J        C   16 19 19 16 70

MA 18 54919    MARSH TIMOTHY         JR  D   22 22 23 24 91

MA 16 24833    MACMASTER ANDREW      JR  D   20 23 23 24 90

MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          D   18 23 24 22 87

ME 17 71215    BREYTENBACH SHARON E      D   20 22 23 21 86

MA 16 24829    WYSON MEAGAN          JR  D   19 21 23 21 84

MA 18 54920    SPECHT CHRISTIAN      JR  D   19 20 22 22 83

MA 97 02196    MCKINNEY ROY G            D   21 18 20 24 83

MA 08 11720    MACMASTER DAVID           D   18 19 20 24 81

MA 17 78356    JOHNSON GARRETT L     JR  D   19 19 18 19 75

MA 16 24830    WILGUS COLE           JR  D   21 18 19 16 74

RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           D   22 16 18 16 72

MA 16 24631    BARTKUS DANIEL        JR  D   16 21 15 19 71

MA 17 77433    WILGUS RYAN           JR  D   11 18 14 19 62

MA 18 54917    JERIMIAH DUPREY       JR  D   21 17 23 0 61

MA 18 54916    CAREY MAX             JR  D   13 15 18 14 60

MA 15 16386    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH      D   12 13 13 13 51

Ron McGrath Memorial Shoot

1st 100

Event 1 - 100 Singles

Sunday, April 15, 2018



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score

MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               27 20 21 20 19 80

MA 85 02107    RUSSELL DAVID J           26 23 20 15 21 79

MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            27 18 18 21 21 78

RI 01 13225    RUGGIERI JOHN M           27 18 19 18 21 76

MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            27 5 16 17 8 46

CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             24 19 20 22 23 84

MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J             23 21 23 21 17 82

MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           22.5 21 19 20 20 80

MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          23 19 18 22 19 78

RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           22 18 16 15 19 68

MA 11 13614    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S    20 22 21 24 25 92

ME 15 13999    BREYTENBACH CAREL J   21 24 22 22 22 90

MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          21.5 23 23 22 21 89

MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          21 23 22 20 22 87

MA 18 50314    FARRELL JR VINCENT R      20 23 22 17 21 83

MA 98 00792    MORGAVIO PETER J          20 22 23 20 17 82

MA 83 03891    BEAN DAVID L          21.5 18 23 17 21 79

MA 16 27931    BABINCSAK WILLIAM         19 18 22 18 21 79

MA 97 02196    MCKINNEY ROY G            18 19 17 18 23 77

ME 17 71215    BREYTENBACH SHARON E      19 12 21 19 20 72

RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             21.5 16 17 17 20 70

MA 10 14169    MONAHAN THOMAS A      20 15 15 19 19 68

MA 18 50317    BABINCSAK MARK S          20 18 14 18 14 64

MA 91 03813    CHARRON SR ANDRE J        18 15 11 18 17 61

MA 15 16386    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH      20 16 13 9 18 56

State ATA Number Card Name Category Class 1 2 Score

MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M        47 49 96

MA 18 50314    FARRELL JR VINCENT R      46 46 92

MA 85 02107    RUSSELL DAVID J           42 44 86

MA 16 27931    BABINCSAK WILLIAM         38 44 82

MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A        37 44 81

MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE           37 43 80

MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J             37 43 80

MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           42 37 79

MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          37 39 76

CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             34 42 76

MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          33 34 67

MA 18 50317    BABINCSAK MARK S          37 28 65

Sunday, April 15, 2018

Event 2 - 100 Handicap

Ron McGrath Memorial Shoot

Sunday, April 15, 2018

Event 3 - 100 Doubles

Ron McGrath Memorial Shoot


